Liquid Filled (LF) Series Quality
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Description
The Winters Liquid Filled (LF) Quality Series pressure gauges are designed for service
applications where vibration or pulsation is present. All internal parts of the gauge are
immersed in glycerin which protects them from the harmful effects of vibration and

Dry = supply above gauge less liquid fill 25FF   = 2.5” (63mm) Front Flange 4BF = 4” (100mm) Back Flange * Available upon request.
LB = Lower Back Connection 25BF   = 2.5” (63mm) Back Flange 4FF = 4” (100mm) Front Flange
How to order: Specify product code
* *
Q820 Q840
Q860 Q870
Q861 Q871
Q862 Q872
Q863 Q873
Q864 Q874
Q866 Q876
Q867 Q877
Q821 Q921
Q822 Q922
Q823 Q923
Q824 Q924
Q825 Q925
Q826 Q926
Q827 Q927
Q880 Q881
Q828 Q928
Q829 Q929
Q834 Q934
Q830 Q930
Q831 Q931
Q832 Q852
Q836 Q851
Q150 Q151
Q833 Q853
Q835 Q855
1/4”1/4”
Bottom